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Bib nr

300
330

406
400
355
392
402
452
378
420
445
453
359
430
348
468
343
446
319
365
351
458
391
318
460
476
407
389
368
463
455
465
433
397
442
471
470
437
376
323
475
408

6. X3M Freelander's Trail
Mersch-Hollenfels powered by Factory4

Name

Reichling Laurent
Wilhelms Andre
Fereira Martins Marlon
Hodgson Gavin
Defendi Luca
Bltzow Philipp
Feller André
Reckinger Daniel
Greisch Tom
Ladeira Nuno
Kapinaj Miroslav
Arend Marc
Decker Maurice
Magis Jean-Benoit
Kasel Jo

Geib Nicolas
Lucas Christian
Ciron Olivier
Philippe Ben
Majerus Alain
Seidel Christian
Hansen Sven
Francis Yves
Bastian Gilbert
Rauchs Alain
Engel Yves
Medernach Ralph
Regenwetter Pit
Glod Michel Patrick
Mota Diogo

De Sousa Ricardo
Staudt Charel
Desonghe Cyril
Deneumoustier Olivier
Sauber Tom
Clement Lee
Melchior Steve
Meyer Andy
Agostini Alain
Mekhloufi Fares
Majerus Guy
Quirke Colm

Thill Jeff
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Club

CAB

PST Trier

Sales-Lentz

X3M Triathlon Mersch
Keep Cool

Velosfrénn Gusty Bruch
CSN Clervaux

Judo Club Beaufort
CSN Clervaux

Trilux

Celtic Diekirch
Dékipp

RCA Spa
Mertzig

Lucas sarl

Team Snooze
Wilwerwiltz

X3M Triathlon Mersch
Team Iron

CSN Clervaux

Spiridon 08 Letzebuerg
GDRC Lages
NSL Strassen

Coach Melinski

CAPA Ettelbruck
KPMG
Keuls&Friends
TRILUX

S-TRAIL 12.5km
23/11/2019

Result

0:49:21
0:50:50
0:50:55
0:52:12
0:53:36
0:55:54
0:56:58
0:57:15
0:57:19
0:57:35
0:57:41
0:58:23
0:59:02
0:59:22
0:59:39
0:59:50
0:59:56
1:00:55
1:01:34
1:01:41
1:04.06
1:04:44
1:04:56
1:05:03
1:05:11
1:05:18
1:05:35
1:05:45
1:05:58
1:06:10
1:06:30
1:06:49
1:06:58
1:07:02
1:07:25
1:07:29
1:07:49
1:07:50
1:08:03
1:08:42
1:08:46
1:09:01
1:09:13
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44 354
45 438
46 347
47 449
48 451
49 321
50 352
51 372
52 390
53 398
54 466
95 324
56 441
57 412
58 444
59 429
60 410
61 311
62 385
63 432
64 353
65 394
66 393
67 423
68 409
69 464
70 357
4 401
72 411
73 304
74 448
75 344
76 326
77 467
78 328
79 364
80 426
81 416
82 421
83 439
84 415
85 473
86 371
87 386
88 472
89 303
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Kulig Lukasz
Moreira Antonio
Meli Julien

Nilles Robert
Doineau Frank
Turmes David
Schmitz Jean-Claude
Lebeau Geoffrey
Weidert Charel
Schmit Tom
Ratris Gee
Stucchi Jonathan
Braun Lee
Bertoni Matteo
Schintgen Mike
Watelet Julien
Schmit Michel
Meskine Gio
Couvreur Charles-Philippe
Schlimbach Anton
Hays Vincent
Koenig Tom

Klein Yves

Haas Joe
Ruppert Claude
Laloy Julien

Gilles Christophe
Schmid Richard
Steffen Frank
Ribeiro Andre
Coimbra Bruno
Pereira Lega Luis Duarte
Thomas Olivier
Muno Dave
Feragotto Noé
Heinz Joe
Pasciolla Pascal
Schaack Christian
Gustafsson Jerry
Wengler Guy
Fonck Melanie
Weydert Marcel
Kahmann Markus
Brever Tom

Weis Charel
Hottua Dan
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Giorgetti
Coach Melinski Pro Team
CAPA Ettelbruck

FC Sporting Mertzig
Coach Melinski Pro Team
Lanternes Rouges
Trispeed Mamer
A.S.Douanes

fatbetty.run

Dudelange
Rollingen

Arend-Fischbach
TTF

Reckange/Mersch
Trilux

Arlon
fatbetty.run

Sales Lentz

AS Douanes
TC Walfer

Spiridon 08 Luxembourg

Gesundes Laufen

S-TRAIL 12.5km
23/11/2019

1:09:28
1:09:35
1:09:59
1:10:19
1:10:27
1:10:41
1:11:13
1:11:50
1:12:55
1:12:57
1:13:30
1:14:38
1:14:59
1:15:16
1:15:41
1:15:53
1:16:14
1:17:05
1:17:55
1:17:58
1:18:15
1:18:24
1:18:25
1:20:22
1:20:30
1:20:48
1:21:30
1:21:35
1:21:56
1:22:20
1:22:28
1:23:12
1:23:21
1:24:11
1:25:10
1:25:42
1:26:07
1:27:14
1:27:15
1:28:23
1:28:25
1:28:58
1:29:53
1:30:39
1:32:52
1:36:14
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

369
417
459
404
363
349
450
316
381
435
302
309
317
329
335
338
345
379
395
396
418

Lallmang Ronny
Kella Rajesh
Molitor Serge
Manou Petry
Grosbusch René
Genesteix Frangois
Desbordes Joe
Mohy Olivier
Mockler Garrett
Schmit Guy

Matias Nelson
Chorfi Salah Eddine
Joly Gautier

Lopes Patrick
Coustenoble Cedric
Combet Frederic
Da Fonseca Marco
Nilles Christian
Hammes Eric
Schreurs Serge
Rangwala Husain
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Amazon

Police Lafclub
Grosbusch fruits & vegetables
X3M Triathlon Mersch

Running Concept
Coach Melinski Pro Team
Factory4

AHMA
Briey
CGDIS

Amicale Post Luxembourg
Forrest Gump Running Club

S-TRAIL 12.5km
23/11/2019

1:36:46
1:37:55
1:39:16
1:41:46
1:41:53
1:41:54
1:48:08
1:49:31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Women

1 123
2 320
3 333
4 456
5 366
6 425
7 403
8 399
9 457
10 314
11 436
12 350
13 461
14 334
15 322
16 375
17 422
18 340
19 341
20 356
21 313
22 377
23 447
24 312
25 327
26 384
27 383
28 469
29 373
30 388
31 305
32 301
33 382
34 405
35 325
36 440
37 310
38 413
39 387
40 358
41 474
42 342
43 434
44 424
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Dupont Line

Ernster Tanja

Welter Véronique
Schroeder Annick
Fister Emilie
Schweitzer Michele
Ribeiro Sandra
Prevato Valentina
Salenhej Nadine
Causeret Josten Sosia
Pletschette-Janssen Sandy
Bohmer-Suverova Jana
Anselmi Lavinia
Meckel Annick

De Cillia Lory

Diaz Ponce Ana
Peters Caroline

Beck Simone
Felber-Thillen Jacqueline
Opretzka Bettina
Kintscher Nadine
Kotrasova Kristina
Geffroy Vanessa
Carrelli Marina
Santiago-Kneip Valerie
Schilz Nathalie

Pelle Linda

Villalobos Tattiana
Gilson Martine

Bram Christiane
Martins Andreia
Gongalves Alda
Complak Beata
Woillard Valérie
Wilhelm Caroline
Wengler Viviane
Romito Sandy
Schonnen Michele
Thyes Myriam
Lespagnard Pascale
Meintz Nora

Vitali Stephanie
Kollarova Tereza
Munhoven Laurence
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NSL

DPSG Santa Cruz Trier
Sprangschlass.lu

BIL Runners

DPSG Santa Cruz Trier

Arend-Fischbach
Banque Raiffeisen

Banque Raiffeisen
Costa Rica

Banque Raiffeisen
FatBetty.Run

Spiridon 08 Luxembourg
Gesundes Laufen
Gesundes Laufen Armand Rech

Hunsdorf

Factory4

S-TRAIL 12.5km
23/11/2019

1:05:57
1:06:05
1:07:15
1:07:43
1:11:18
1:14:41
1:14:52
1:15:01
1:15:33
1:17:08
1:17:43
1:17:50
1:18:07
1:19:17
1:20:12
1:20:17
1:20:21
1:21:16
1:21:17
1:21:31
1:21:39
1:21:42
1:21:47
1:21:53
1:23:15
1:24:17
1:24:19
1:24:42
1:25:27
1:25:29
1:25:54
1:26:10
1:26:55
1:27:06
1:27:31
1:28:21
1:29:42
1:29:49
1:32:43
1:32:47
1:32:53
1:33:29
1:33:44
1:34:16
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360
46 431
47 339
48 332
49 370
50 427
51 428
52 306
53 307
54 374
95 361
56 414
57 346
58 362
59 367
60 454
61 308
62 315
63 331
64 336
65 337
66 380
67 419

Rittmann Nadine
Daems Dani
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Quispe Pumalloclla Roxana

Ahlawat Vineeta
Meyer Nadine
Koob Martine
Reiland Sylvie
Martins Brigitte
Fichtner Sabine
Reding Christiane
Mich Claudia
Glodt Chantal
Beck Simone
Wagner Evelyne
Rouis Myriam
Jager Caroline
Schranz Pascale
Nobre Celia
Fryklund Annika
Schortgen Kim
Carrat Meryem
Geisler Christiane
Zotikova Natasha

Page 5

Koerich

Mersch

Banque Raiffeisen
Spiridon 08

BIL Runners

X3M Triathlon Mersch

Vegan Runners Luxembourg

NSL / Spiridon

S-TRAIL 12.5km
23/11/2019

1:34:22

1:34:39

1:34:56
1:36:28
1:36:43
1:37:02
1:37:02
1:38:31
1:38:34
1:39:58
1:49:49
1:55:29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



